
Project Name and Number 

RFP Project Based Vouchers Phases 1-4: Phase 2 

RFP# 125-01-24 

Date Issued 

 

Due Date: 

June 4, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

May 23, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

2305 Bedford Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.wilson@hacp.org  

 

 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 5th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2808 

  

 

Sherry.Perkins@hacp.org 

 

 

Sherry Perkins 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 5th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

   

 

Lashawna.hammond@hacp.or

g  

 

 

Lashawna Hammond  

 

 

Action Housing, Inc.  

 

611 William Penn Pl. 

#800 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-216-1387 

  

 

tcummings@actionhousing.org  

 

 

Thomas Cummings 
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Project Name and Number 

RFP Project Based Vouchers Phases 1-4: Phase 2 

RFP# 125-01-24 

Date Issued 

 

Due Date: 

June 4, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

May 23, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

Hullett Properties 

(MWBE) 

 

3945 Forbes Avenue, 

#426 

Pittsburgh, PA 15213 

 

 

646-215-1965 

  

bwalsh@hullettprope

rties.com  

 

 

Brett Walsh 
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